FORT WORTH. | Fort Worth

DAY

Public Library

EVENT

Civics and Citizenship
Spanish class

ESL Read Out Loud
Tech Help

Computer Basics
Bilingual Family Story Time
Teen Gaming Club
Family Art and Crafts
ESL

Hour of Code

Anime Club

Guitar Basics

Jewelry Club
ESL Book Club
3D Design

Celtic Wirework Torc

FORTWORTHLIBRARY.ORG

AUGUST

MEADOWBROOK LIBRARY EVENT CALENDAR

2800 Stark St. | Hours — M: 12-8; Tu-Th: 10-8; F-Sa: 10-6; Su: Closed |

RECURRING WEEKLY

ONE-OFF PROGRAMS

10:30 AM
3:00 PM
4:30 PM
4:00 PM
6:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:30 PM
6:00 PM
3:00 PM
5:00 PM
4:00 PM
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