

AUGUST

MEADOWBROOK LIBRARY EVENT CALENDAR

2800 Stark St. | Hours — M: 12-8; Tu-Th: 10-8; F-Sa: 10-6; Su: Closed |

DAY	EVENT	TIME
SAT	RECURRING WEEKLY	10:30 AM
	Civics and Citizenship	3:00 PM
SAT	Spanish class	
SAT	ESL Read Out Loud	4:30 PM
MON	Tech Help	4:00 PM
MON	Computer Basics	6:00 PM
TUE	Bilingual Family Story Time	4:00 PM
TUE	Teen Gaming Club	5:00 PM
TUE	Family Art and Crafts	6:30 PM
WED	ESL	6:00 PM
THU	Hour of Code	3:00 PM
THU	Anime Club	5:00 PM
FRI	Guitar Basics	4:00 PM
	ONE-OFF PROGRAMS	
7 WED	Jewelry Club	3:00 PM
7 WED	ESL Book Club	5:00 PM
14 WED	3D Design	3:00 PM
14 WED	Celtic Wirework Torc	4:00 PM

